New Orleans
RV Resort & Marina

2023 - 2024

New Orleans RV Resort

6001 France Road

New Orleans, LA 70126

(504) 286-8157
reserve@neworleansrvresort.com
www.neworleansrvresort.com

Unoccupied

Occupied

Reservation Deposit

Dock Slip Rates

Monthly
N/A $8.95/If (5295 minimum)
$1.95/If $10.95/If (5395 minimum)

Payment in full

$95

NOLA Parking Tax of 3% shall apply

All sites include one vehicle parking space in common area but does not apply to RVs, trucks, or trailers

All sites are 20/30/50 amp and include water and cable

Weekday pump outs are $14, weekend/emergency pump outs are $20

Electric is sub-metered for monthly stays or longer at our cost plus $4.00 meter reading or administrative charge

Visa, MasterCard and Discover are accepted for daily, weekly and monthly stays and all reservation deposits
Payments with a credit card will receive an additional 2.75% processing fee for monthly stay or longer

Boat launch fee is $10

Rates and rules are subject to change without notice

Rates, Reservations, Cancellation and Refund Policies:

¢ Daily - Reservation requires payment in full
Trip Protection is an additional 10% of the total reservation cost. Provides refund up until the day of arrival in the event of a cancellation.
¢ Monthly - Reservation deposit of $95

Cancellation required at least 30 days prior to start date or deposit will be forfeited

e All stays are non-refundable in the event of a cancellation unless Trip Protection is purchased

Check-In and Check-Out

Full payment, which is non-refundable due upon check-in
To extend your stay, notify the office before 10:00 AM, subject to availability

Check-in time is 12:00 PM
Check-out time is 11:00 AM

All campers, guests and visitors must register, paying in full at the office upon arrival

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! ENJOY YOUR STAY!
DRY STORAGE IS ALSO AVAILABLE FOR YOUR BOAT OR VEHICLE.



http://www.neworleansrvresort.com/

